Rangaziun

1. runda

Num

Pally

Bass
Duff
Pitaro
Levy
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9 Oertli

10 Maissen
11 Schwarz
12 Morgenthaler

13 Mutiz

14 Fera

2. runda

1 Duff

4 Pitaro

7 Levy

2 Cahenzli
3 Pally

6 Fryberg
5 Bass
final

1 Duff
2 Pitaro

3 Levy

Cahenzli

Fryberg

Schuoler

Prenum

Toni
Valentin
Clau
Walter
Rico
Antonio
Blandina
Sep Antoni
Marlis
Arnold
Mario
René
Ulrich
Francesco

Rico
Antonio
Blandina
Toni
Valentin
Clau
Walter

Rico

Antonio

Blandina

Annada

Final Surselva 2013

53
64
47
70
71
55
64
59
61
52
38
47
56
78

71
55
64
53
64
47
70

ra

55
55

25m

Puncts

97
93
92
90
89
89
89
88
86
86
84
82
77
76

90
89
89
88
87
87
83

94

92
89



Final Surselva 2012

Rangaziun
1. runda

Num
1 Duff
2 Casanova
3 Schuoler
4 Oertli
5 Maissen
6 Pitaro
7 Pally
8 Tuor
9 Morgenthaler
10 Schwarz
11 Levy
12 Wetzel
13 Mutz
2. runda
1 Duff
2 Maissen
3 Schuoler
4 Casanova
5 Pitaro
6 Oertli
final
1 Duff
2 Maissen
3 Schuoler

Prenum

Rico
Robert
Sep Antoni
Marlis
Arnold
Antonio
Valentin
Flavio
René
Mario
Blandina
Herbert
Ulrich

Rico
Arnold
Sep Antoni
Robert
Antonio
Marlis

Rico
Arnold

Sep Antoni

Annada

71
55
59
61
52
55
64
82
47
38
64
45
56

71
52
59
55
55
61

71
52

59

50m

Puncts
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90
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88
87
86
85
84
74

94
92
92
91
89
84

93
92

90
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Final Surselva 2013

Rangaziun

1. runda
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Num

Pitaro
Morgenthaler
Maissen

Duff

Bass
Cahenzli
Oertli

Pally
Schuoler

Cahenzli

Duff

Maissen
Morgenthaler
Pitaro

Prenum

Antonio
René
Arnold
Rico
Walter
Toni

Marlis
Valentin
Sep Antoni

Toni
Rico
Arnold
René
Antonio

Annada

55
47
52
71
70
53
61
64
59

53
71
55
47
55

50m

Puncts

92
91
91
87
85
85
84
83
82

91
91
88
87
85



